
24 OC Rodeo  ORDER OF EVENTS

2/21/2024

MONEY ORDERS
PAY TO THE ORDER OF- SOUTHWEST REGION COLLEGE RODEO ASSOCIATION 

PRINT NAME WHERE IT SAYS SIGNATURE

PRINT COLLEGE WHERE IT SAYS ADDRESS

Order of Events
RS slack
5:00 PM

Performances 7PM
BB
TD
BK
SB
SW
GT
TR
BA

RESCUE RACE
BR

THURS/FRIDAY SLACK AFTER PERF
BR
BA

FRIDAY/SAT. 9AM
BA
TD
BK
SW
GT
TR



24 OC Rodeo Fines list

2/21/2024

FINES LIST 

STUDENT NAME FINE SCHOOL AMOUNT

ENMU TOWNSEND, ZACK JERKDOWN  TT $50.00

HC BARRETT, JETT LATE FEES TT $25.00
HC GILLISPIE, COLE LATE FEES TT $25.00

OC VANZANDT, TYLER NNTO-S TT $10.00
OC CARROLL, RYAN LATE FEES TT $25.00

RC THOMSON, FALYN HAT TT $10.00
RC NICHOLSON, KENNIDY LATE FEES TT $25.00
RC RAZE, DALEY LATE FEES TT $25.00

SPC WHITE, HADLEY INT. DRAG TT $125.00

SR HAUMEA, TAYLEE LATE FEES TT $25.00
SR WALKER, BLAKE DRAG TT $25.00
SR LEWIS, MCKENZIE HAT TT $10.00
SR JONES, BLAYNE LATE FEES TT $25.00

TSU FARRELL, ROEDY LATE FEES TT $25.00
TSU GAILLARD, LANCE LATE FEES TT $25.00
TSU WILCOX, JALEE LATE FEES TT $25.00
TSU DAX HILL DRAG TT $25.00

TT PHILLIPS, LUKE NNTO-S TT $10.00
TT OCONNELL, SIENA NNTO-S FPC $10.00
TT THETFORD, TORRANCE HAT TT $10.00
TT SCHOTT, FAWN HAT TT $10.00
TT SURY, ANGELINE HAT TT $10.00
TT ELLIOTT, ALEXIA HAT TT $10.00
TT FORD, HAYDEN DRAG TT $25.00
TT PONDER, ETHAN INT. DRAG TT $125.00
TT KIRKPATRICK, KREESE INT. DRAG TT $125.00

WC SCHROEDER, ZANE INT. DRAG TT $125.00
WC BENNETT, KAITLYN LATE FEES TT $25.00
WC STEWART, JETT JERKDOWN AND DRAG TT $75.00
WC ANDRUS, PAYTON LATE FEES TT $25.00
WC WOLFE, KENDAL LATE FEES TT $25.00
WC GOODRICH, GATOR DRAG TT $25.00
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WTC MACZA, GRACE HAT TT $10.00



24 OC Rodeo Trades

2/21/2024

# $1,675.00
TRADES TO BE PAID BEFORE YOU COMPETE

TRADE TIME- 4PM-8PM CENTRAL TIME 
254-595-1109

PD Name Position Trading with Position Event OWES
OC1 GRACE GARDINER SAM 10 SAM 10 SHAE NICHOLSON TP8 TP8 BA $25.00
OC2 TASHA HANSEN TP2 TP2 ESTIE BARNGROVER FAM 67 FAM 67 BK $25.00
OC3 BRADI GOOD FAM 4 FAM 4 TAYA HAMMING FP1 FP1 BK $25.00
OC4 ALI TERRY SAM 9 SAM 9 TABBY TOMLINSON FAP 29 BA $25.00
OC5 KAYCEE THOMAS FAM 34 EMMA HOCKETT FNA 31 BA $25.00
OC6 SADIE SHEBURN SAM 7 LILLY EAKES FAM 20 BK $25.00
OC7 RICE/WEST FAM 32 MCDOWELL/BUNITING SAM 45 TR $25.00
OC8 SAMMY TAYLOR SAM 58 SOPHIE DUNN TP4 BK $25.00
OC9 SAMMY TAYLOR FAM 8 KIRBY RICE TP10 GT $25.00

OC10 CHASE TKACH TP6 AUSTIN HINES SAM 10 SW $25.00
OC11 MENDOZA TEAGAN SAM3 TINLEY ACOSTA FAM 36 TR $25.00
OC12 WALKER W/COY SKOD FAM 19 MASTERS/SHAUER SAM 19 TR $25.00
OC13 CADEN BEATY RIDDLE/HIGH SAM 41 TR $25.00
OC14 GRACIE RC TP 10 CARLI PACHECO FAM 89 BK $25.00
OC15 MORGAN NORTHCUTT FAM 15 BRENNA ELLIS SAM 19 GT $25.00
OC16 PAYTON ABDRUS FAM 50 EMMA HULSE SAM 16 BK $25.00
OC17 ISABELL AMANNING FAP 19 ALEXIA ELLIOT FAM 14 BA $25.00
OC18 SKYLER SUTTON FAM 6 HANNAH JAMES SAM 28 $25.00

OC18.1 CALIE AAMOT SAM 33 KADENCE BARLETT FAP 6 BA $25.00
OC19 EMILEE CHARLESWORTH TAP 25 BAYLER FAULKER FAM 5 BA $25.00
OC20 LILA JARDINE FP MARY ZAYBIL TP10 BA $25.00
OC21 BRANDON LANSFORD FP DARCY RADEL TP6 SB $25.00
OC22 RAINEY SKELETON FAM 24 PRESLEY SCALZO SAM 32 BA $25.00
OC23 MATTIE HODGES FAM 47 TABER GARCIA SAM 80 BK $25.00
OC24 Lane webb FAM 2 BROCK CORMAN SAM 2 TD $25.00
OC25 TAYLEE ACKERMAN TP 3 PEYTON STONE FAM1 GT $25.00
OC26 AUSTIN HINES FAM1 COLBY MACKEY FAM 43 TD $25.00
OC27 OLDFIELD/WALKER FAM 18 FELTON/OSBORNE FP10 TR $25.00
OC28 TYLER HANSEN TP2 TY BURGESS FAM 5 SW $25.00
OC29 LONDYON ROSS FAM 15 SADIE SHERBURN TAP 26 BA $25.00
OC30 LONDYON ROSS FAM 8 JADA TOTTEN TP 9 BK $25.00
OC31 TANNER SKENE TP6 GAVIN MITHCELL FP1 BR $25.00
OC32 CLAY JOHNSON/LINDSLEY FAM 39 KENNADY MYERS SAM 48 TR $25.00
OC33 GEORGIA MCAULIFEE FAM 11 LINDSEY REICHERT FAP21 BA $25.00
OC34 TAYLER EIGUREN FAM 84 BRITNI ROBERTS SAM 34 BK $25.00
OC35 STEPHENS/GUY FAM 22 TYLER HANSON FP1 TR $25.00
OC36 COLT HONEY FAM CADE WALLIS FP 4 SW $25.00
OC37 FALLON FOREBES FAM 26 EMILY WARD TP 3 BA $25.00
OC38 CHISUM ALLEN TP 2 JETT JAMES SAM 29 TD $25.00
OC39 ELIZA COOPER FAP 13 SOPHIE DUNN TAP 1 BA $25.00
OC40 ZANE M FAM27 HAYES JOHNSON FP1 TD $25.00
OC41 JADEN NOWOSAD FAP 35 SHAWNA SHODBOLT TAP 8 BA $25.00
OC42 FRETWELL FAM 16 NORTHCUTT FP 4 TR $25.00
OC43 KITTLE /HELTON FAM 14 PEREZ/BAXLEUY SAM 39 TR $25.00
OC44 ACEY PINKSTON TAP 3 ELIZABETH ALEXANDER SAM 22 BA $25.00
OC45 JORDAN DRIVER FN 8 SHACIE MARR FAP 33 BA $25.00
OC46 JORDAN DRIVER FAM 66 ELIZABETH ALEXANDER SAM 1 BK $25.00
OC47 AMANDA TERRELL FAM 25 ANGELIA SURY SAM 1 BA $25.00
OC48 COLE WALKER FAM 33 LANCE GALLAIRD FN4 TD $25.00
OC49 BIVEN CHAPMAN FAM 25 LAINEY KONETZKI FP 7 BK $25.00
OC50 PAYTON LOFTIN FAM 8 TAYLER EUGUREN FAP 9 BA $25.00
OC51 KATY KING FAM 64 JACEE GRAFF SAM 13 BK $25.00
OC52 BLAKE WALKER TP3 ALEX SR FAM1 SW $25.00
OC53 LEYTON WATFORD FAM 3 LYNLEY WRIGHT SAM 42 BK $25.00
OC54 TATE KELLY TS 7 MITCHELL FRENCH FP 4 SB $25.00
OC55 CLAY MCNICOL FP OWEN SHEARER SAM 18 TD $25.00
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OC56 JUNE JENSEN SAM 10 HATTIE HAYNES FAM 11 GT $25.00
OC57 TESSA ARNOLD FAM 2 ADDIE BETH DENTON SAM 24 BA $25.00
OC58 JACELYN FROST FAM 82 KALEE FOSTER FP2 BK $25.00
OC59 JACELYN FROST TP 2 KAITLYN SWIMS FP 3 GT $25.00
OC60 KYNLEE STEVENS TP 7 KAYDENCE BARLETT SAM 12 GT $25.00
OC61 KINDALL WOLF FAM1 SAGE TOMU TAP4 BA $25.00
OC62 JOSIE DRAPER FAM37 MACIE COPLAND SAM 54 BK $25.00
OC63 CLAYTON MOSS TP WESTON TIMMERMAN FP BB $25.00
OC64 SOPHIA PANTINO FAM 42 LIBBY MERKELY SAM 11 BK $25.00
OC65 JACOB WALTERS FAM 44 CRANDALL/CLAWSON SAM 46 TR $25.00
OC66 SMITH/MCBRIDE TP 4 MACKEY/PONDER FAM 21 TR $25.00



24 OC Rodeo Bareback
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ENTRIES 15

THURSDAY PERF 7 PM DRAW SCORE
1 Norstrom, Will WTC 143626
2 Timberman, Weston CC 143688
3 Blackwell, Garrett SR 144538
4 Kraut, Boyce CC 143268
5 Deudney, Toby OC 145603
6 Farrell, Roedy TSU 146101
7 McLanahan, Matt CC 145885

FRIDAY PERF 7 PM
1 Leitch, Denver WTC 145825
2 Gaskins, Payton CC 145880
3 Stuller, Mason WTC 143641
4 Petersen, Sam CC 143697
5 Hollen, Cole SR 140612
6 Moore, Devon TSU 146153
7 Moss, Clayton CC 143691
8 DeNaeyer, Spencer OC 143986



24 OC Rodeo Saddle Bronc

2/21/2024

ENTRIES 35

THURSDAY SLACK 5PM DRAW SCORE
1 McMillan, Davey CC 143694
2 Macqueen, Joe CC 145894
3 Smith, Colby CC 145881
4 Martin, Traylin WTC 143627
5 McFadden, Cayden HC 145899
6 Herndon, Jacob NMJC 143980
7 French, Mitchell OC 146631
8 Story, Mitchie WC 145594
9 Goode, Keldon WTC 145694

THURSDAY PERF 7PM
1 Masters, Cauy CC 143693
2 Stuller, Mason WTC 143641
3 Small, Bailey TSU 138711
4 McGill, Reno CC 143692
5 Dickinson, Ira TSU 137469
6 Lansford, Brandon SR 137426
7 Molina , Josue CC 142672
8 Ford, Jackson WC 145617
9 Griffin, Traiton SR 141106

10 Lyons, Regan WTC 145824

FRIDAY SLACK 5PM
1 Monnett, Zane WTC 145821
2 Southern, Samuel WTC 145813
3 Byrne, Wacey CC 143696
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4 McAllister, James CC 145867
5 Hickman, Jackson TSU 143307
6 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988
7 Baker, David NMJC 144427

FRIDAY PERF 7 PM
1 Southern, Warwick WTC 143638
2 Raaen, Linden OC 145606
3 Proffitt, Benny CC 145884
4 Kelly, Tate OC 140955
5 Gaillard, Lance TSU 144127
6 Bingham, Carson WTC 140820
7 Handley, Travis TSU 144088
8 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702
9 Baxter, Matthew VC 143274

10 Radel, Darcy WTC 143645
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ENTRIES 36

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW SCORE
1 Christensen, Cade FPC 145913
2 Monnett, Zane WTC 145821
3 Small, Bailey TSU 138711
4 Coonradt, Treven OC 145604
5 Mitchell, Gavin SR 142786
6 Moran, Benjamin WTC 145819
7 Chidgey, Dave OC 146630
8 Nelson, Brody WTC 145818
9 Miller, Hadley CIS 139272

THURSDAY SLACK AFTER PERF
1 Raaen, Linden OC 145606
2 Jacobs, Cooper WTC 145691
3 Bear, Trinity OC 145816
4 Underwood, Jamie OC 145608
5 Cole, James HC 142296
6 Dunand, Lucas SR 142293
7 Hasenack, Brody WC 145618
8 Gardner, Beau WTC 145696

FRIDAY PERF 7PM
1 Skene, Tanner SR 141862
2 Richardson, David WTC 141838
3 Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390
4 Deudney, Toby OC 145603
5 Southern, Samuel WTC 145813
6 Marceau, Ethan OC 144171
7 Gleaves, Dawson WC 139716
8 Spain, Mason Tyler 142393
9 Vaughn, Lane WTC 145811

10 Loewen, Keston FPC 145916



24 OC Rodeo Bull Riding

2/21/2024

FRIDAY SLACK AFTER PERF
1 Leitch, Denver WTC 145825
2 Johnson, Hudson OC 142699
3 Edgar, Colby OC 145560
4 Jones, Kacy WC 142172
5 Strong, Jack WTC 145812
6 Konkel, Payton FPC 145168
7 Wells, Scott WTC 143635
8 High, Carter TSU 144134
9 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066

10 Hawtin, Ashten OC 145600



24 OC Rodeo Tiedown Roping

2/21/2024

ENTRIES 102

THURSDAY PERF 7 PM DRAW TIME
1 Alvarenga Kotscho, Lucca 146151

2 James, Jhett OC 140413

3 Clawson, Nathan SPC 144252

4 Martin, Logan WT 142639

5 Dean, Beau ENMU 138632

6 Purcell, Cole WT 146024

7 Schroeder, Zane WC 145590

8 Lewis, Caleb CIS 145454

9 Rice, Korbin TSU 140601

10 Bedsole, Kaleb ASU 146194

FRIDAY 9 AM
1 Mackey, Colby TT 144652

2 Espenson, Tyler NMJC 142152

3 Barrett, Jett HC 145871

4 Brown, Byars TT 146247

5 McBride, Couy ENMU 141974

6 Tays, Bryson CIS 143735

7 Assini, Austin WT 140205

8 Clemons, Cole WC 143838

9 Sechrist, Levi TSU 142073

10 Johnson, Tryce WT 145714

11 Silva, Antonio TSU 140867

12 Crandall, Wyatt TSU 140570

13 Wallis, Cade TT 146261
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14 Sorey, Trent WC 139280

15 Binder, Teagen WT 143952

16 Walters, Colton SPC 145908

17 Ellerd, Jeryn HC 145999

18 Lockie, Tanner NMJC 141981

19 Proffitt, Benny CC 145884

20 McFadden, Cayden HC 145899

21 Campbell, Carsyn VC 145391

22 Marceau, Ethan OC 144171

23 Sikes, Teel TSU 142427

24 Kingsbury, Cason RC 143965

25 Harmon, Cayden WC 142158

26 Johnson, Hayes RC 145979

27 Brennan, Brady WC 143840

28 Steffen, Blase ENMU 138683

29 Kayser, Curtis James 140565

30 Small, Bailey TSU 138711

31 Huwa, Austin TT 142194

32 Gaillard, Lance TSU 144127

33 Wood, Trent ENMU 142062

34 Wallinger, Layne CIS 145474

35 Yore, Brey SPC 142141

36 Ellis, Colter TSU 141035

37 Hayden, Hunter TSU 140991

38 Skocdopole, Coy CIS 145481

39 Fuesz, Cash WC 143830

40 Chavez, Isaiah NMJC 145417

41 Watford, Carson RC 146113



24 OC Rodeo Tiedown Roping

2/21/2024

42 Box, Connor NMJC 143785

FRIDAY PERF 7 PM
1 Mikita, Zaine WC 140747

2 Corman, Brock TT 142674

3 Conring, Kasen CIS 143719

4 Walker, Cole TSU 139171

5 Hill, Daxton TSU 140567

6 Rankin, Brogan HC 145886

7 Walters, Jacob TT 142313

8 Lockhart, Thane WC 139284

9 Vogel, Pax WC 145597

10 Schauer, Owen CIS 145455

SATURDAY 9AM
1 Hancock, Dylan CIS 143828

2 Webb, Lane WC 143774

3 Colvin, James WT 144668

4 Stueve, Mason WC 145595

5 Moody, Cinch SR 142231

6 Spence, Gage TT 144645

7 Goodrich, Gator WC 145127

8 Quigg, Titan TT 140901

9 Skocdopole, Chase NMJC 141980

10 Meador, Cooper CIS 144358

11 Hawtin, Peyton OC 142266

12 Dearing, Kreece SPC 145928
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13 Miller, Hadley CIS 139272

14 Fleming, Chance CIS 145480

15 Johnson, Kallen WT 141225

16 Smith, Shane CIS 145486

17 McNichol, Clay WC 143756

18 Roe, Brayden TSU 139549

19 Jenkins, Riley HC 144321

20 Townsend, Zach ENMU 143878

21 Peters, Weston WT 144660

22 Enderli, Cash WC 139307

23 Johnson, Clay TSU 138665

24 Clancey, Will CIS 143717

25 Ford, Hayden TT 142631

26 Warkentin, Walker CIS 143720

27 Fretwell, Cash WC 139300

28 Allen, Chisum SR 140608

29 Neece, Bowdy ENMU 145860

30 Lindsley, Grant TSU 141102

31 Martin, Wesley CC 145869

32 Walker, Shanks TSU 146102

33 Staley, Travis WC 143747

34 Rampey, Zane WC 145613

35 Reat, Corbin RC 144619

36 Greene, Colton WC 140766

37 White, Hadley SPC 145923

38 Hansen, Tyler RC 144004

39 Kirkpatrick, Krece TT 142301

40 Hines, Austin TT 140557
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ENTRIES 43

THURSDAY PERF 7 PM DRAW TIME
1 Petersen, Sam CC 143697

2 Jarboe, Patrick Joe 143695

3 Moore, Aalec SR 146612

4 Sutton, Henry CC 145882

5 Guthrie, Clay TSU 139123

6 Hines, Austin TT 140557

7 Fields, Wyatt SR 141439

8 Harmon, Cayden WC 142158

9 Albisu, Landon CC 145888

10 Gaillard, Lance TSU 144127

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM

1 Walker, Blake SR 139275

2 Sikes, Teel TSU 142427

3 Greene, Colton WC 140766

4 Burgess, Ty RC 145985

5 Hansen, Tyler RC 144004

6 Cline, Zane SR 144990

7 Wallis, Cade TT 146261

8 Walters, Jacob TT 142313

9 Proffitt, Benny CC 145884

10 Haumea, Cameron SR 142983

11 Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858
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12 Walker, Cole TSU 139171

 FRIDAY PERF 7 PM

1 Hancock, Dylan CIS 143828

2 Creach, Carson CIS 145496

3 Honey, Colt TT 139151

4 Johnston, Coy CIS 145508

5 Colvin, James WT 144668

6 White, Landris TSU 140965

7 Yore, Brey SPC 142141

8 Skocdopole, Coy CIS 145481

9 White, Hadley SPC 145923

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM

1 Lake, Caleb NMJC 144439

2 Bauerle, Tyler CIS 142031

3 Gillespie, Cole HC 142283

4 Mackenzie, Tyson ENMU 142267

5 Townsend, Zach ENMU 143878

6 Schauer, Owen CIS 145455

7 Leech, Colten SR 141119

8 Hawtin, Peyton OC 142266

9 Schulz, Cayden SPC 145924
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10 Tkach, Chase NMJC 142051

11 Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000

12 Dearing, Kreece SPC 145928
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115

THURSDAY PERF 7 PM
1 Deluna, Levi TSU Hoffman, Zane WC

2 Haynes, Quinn TT Rousser, Reid TT

3 Zack, Hessten SR Cline, Zane SR

4 Mackey, Colby TT Ponder, Ethan TT

5 Dean, Daisty ENMU Ray, Gabby ENMU

6 Wallinger, Layne CIS Johnston, Coy CIS

7 Miller, Garrett WT Johnson, Kallen WT

8 Karins, Kyle TT Johnson, Hayes RC

9 Cavazos, Joel TT Gamble, Jayce TT

10 Coleman, Lachlan OC Skene, Tanner SR

FRIDAY 9 AM SLACK
1 Riddle, Kaegan ASU High, Carter TSU

2 Smith, David WT Assini, Austin WT

3 Hamming, Taya HC Wimberley, Shayna HC

4 Dearing, Kreece SPC Bews, Katie SPC

5 Gober, Haden TSU Hurst, Mhyrun TSU

6 Ketcham, Bridger RC Strozzi, Junior - TSU

7 Vogel, Pax - WC Stanley, Travis WC

8 Wright, Lynley WT Nichols, Linzie WT

9 Moody, Cinch SR Hancock, Dylan CIS

10 McFadden, Cayden HC Campbell, Blake CIS

11 Espenson, Tyler NMJC Crouch, Payson SR

12 Montoya, Alejandro OC Sells, Dallyan SPC

13 Fleming, Chance CIS Meador, Cooper CIS

14 Conring, Kasen CIS Barrett, Jett HC

15 Perez, Grace FPC Baxley, Shaylee TT

16 Northcutt, Allie TT Albisu, Landon CC
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17 Ikonen, Leta SR John. Faith SR

18 Felton, Tayler TSU Osbourne, Makayla TSU

19 Masters, Cauy CC Schafer, Owen CIS

20 Jones, Rayme TSU Honey, Colt TT

21 Smith, Kolton WT McBride, Coy ENMU

22 Gillespie, Cole HC Kinard, Preston HC

23 Hansen, Tyler RC Miller, Hadley CIS

24 Hayden, Hunter TSU Hayden, Joseph TSU

25 Wren, Tucker TSU Spenrath, Justin RC

26 Smith, Shane CIS Christian, Cason TT

27 Clemons, Owen RC Waatford, Carson RC

28 Johnson, Sterling CIS Fenoglio, Bray RC

29 Spence, Gage TT Brown, Byars TT

30 Hines, Austin TT Payton, Carson TT

31 Jones, Will CIS Tayes, Bryson CIS

32 Walker, Shanks TSU Ellis, Colter TSU

33 McDowell, Gracie RC Bunting, Bryce RC

34 Dean, Beau ENMU Mackenzie, Tyson ENMU

35 Gailard, Gus TSU Small, Bailey TSU

36 Enderli, Cash - WC Beene, Brice - WC

37 Acosta,Tinlee  NMJC Renaud, Sidney NMJC

38 Roe, Brayden TSU Eiugren, Birch SPC

39 Charlton, Brent CIS Starcke, Tyson CIS

40 Myers, Kennady OC Steckler, Gavin OC

41 Roukema, Holland NMJC Lockie, Tanner NMJC

42 Childress, Charles CIS Sena, Keaton OC

43 Lacina, Tyce TSU Rankin, Brogan HC

44 Stueve, Mason - WC Adams,  - SPC

45 Crandall, Wyatt TSU Clawson, Nathan SPC

46 Scheller, Austin RC Scheller, Rylin RC



24 OC Rodeo Team Roping

2/21/2024

 FRIDAY PERF 7 PM
1 Stephens, Karson TSU Guy, Tucker TSU

2 Kelly, Kyla NMJC Martinez, Mateo OC

3 Dermody, Mackinzee TT Lake, Caleb NMJC

4 Whitlock, Trason NMJC Tkach, Chase NMJC

5 Huwa, Austin TTU Box, Conner NMJC 

6 Fretwell, Cash wc Nicholson, Zach - WC

7 Skocdopole, Chase NMJC Corman, Brock TT

8 Jenkins, Riley HC Kingsbury, Cason RC

9 Marceau, Ethan OC Hawtin, Peyton OC

10 Oldfield, Roan CIS Walker, Cole TSU

SATURDAY 9 AM SLACK
1 Marr, Shacie ENMU Mcormick, Justin ENMU

2 Fitzgerald, Rocco RC Justiss, Jarett TT

3 Williams, Luke WC Ross, Zach RC

4 Jenkins, Eli TSU Weatherman, Kade TSU

5 Greene, Colton WC Schroeder, Zane - WC

6 Chavez, Isaiah NMJC Jardine, Marina HC

7 Barker, Braxton CIS Cooper, Peyton CIS

8 Harmon, Caden WC Bice, Mason TSU

9 Quigg, Titan TT Yore, Brey SPC

10 Mendoza, David NMJC Reukema, Teagan NMJC

11 Breitsprecher, Dylan WTC Walker, Blake SR

12 Martin, Wesley CC Martin, Logan WT

13 Walters, Colton SPC Morris, Jayden SPC

14 Steffen, Blasé ENMU Johnson, Tyan RC

15 Bierschwale, Whitt TT Rogers, Layne WTC

16 Draper, Josie CC Jarosz, Paden WT
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17 Clements, Spencer TT Dominguez, Skylar TSU

18 Warkentin, Walker CIS Skocdopole, Coy CIS

19 Yow, Tate RC Callahan, Conner TSU

20 Truby, Gunner WT Purcell, Cole WT

21 Allen, Chisum - SRSU Clemons, Cole WC

22 Gray, Kaden TT Senter, Sutton TT

23 Wood, Trent ENMU Townsend, Zack ENMU

24 Huston, Clayton - WC Gasperson, Catcher - WC

25 Ledger, Hayden RC Nicholson,Kennidy RC

26 Maples, Riley - WC Mikita, Zaine - WC

27 Stewart, Jett - WC Hisel, John - SPC

28 Drum, Cole TSU Valliant, Cheeto TSU

29 Coy, Tanner HC White, Logan HC

30 Grimsman, Kate ASU Hughes,  ASU

31 Orr, Teigan CIS Creech, Carson CIS

32 Munoz, Enrique, TSU Porras, Cowboy OC

33 Sharp, John TT Hare, Dodge TT

34 Sorey, Trent WC Weidenbener, Cashton WC

35 Beshirs, Clayton SPC Mask, Wyatt SPC

36 Ford, Hayden TT Wallis, Cade TT

37 McNichol, Clay - WC Tinsley, Caden RC

38 Blevins, Hayden HC Schilling, Stran CIS

39 Kittle, Riley CIS Helton, Jace WC

40 Mathiews, Brody CIS Elliot, Carson CIS

41 Hill, Dax TSU Beatty, Caden SR

42 Babb, Kutter RC Babb, Kadin TSU

43 Thomas, Logan RC Schlock, Colton RC

44 Lamb, Kayden SPC Adams, Morgan ENMU

45 Rice, Korbin TSU West, Creed CIS

46 Walters, Jacob TT Ellerd, Jeryn HC

47 Frank, Cutter SR Hasten, Riley SR
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48 Johnson, Clay TSU Lindsley, Grant TSU

49 Webb, Lane WC West, Beau RC



24 OC Rodeo Breakaway Roping

2/21/2024

ENTRIES 194

THURSDAY PERF 7 PM DRAW TIME
1 Talley, Reagan TSU 146137
2 Barngrover, Estie TT 146243
3 Tomeu, Sage TSU 139302
4 Taylor, Samantha TT 140894
5 Hickmon, Madison TSU 140769
6 Bruton, Brayden WC 142741
7 Tomlinson, Tabby ENMU 141977
8 Womack, Tomi WC 145556
9 Ross, Londyn WC 140755
10 Pacheco, Carli RC 145980

FRIDAY SLACK 9 AM
1 Raze, Daley RC 145974
2 Hamming, Zoey HC 145892
3 Wright, Lynley WT 145346
4 Hamming, Taya HC 144389
5 Murphy, Allie SPC 145909
6 James, Hannah NMJC 145390
7 Brown, Wregan WC 145557
8 Totten, Jada TSU 144075
9 Nichols, Linzie WT 146420
10 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871
11 Stone, Peyton TSU 146156
12 Dean, Daisy ENMU 145863
13 Haynes, Hattie TSU 142814
14 Lawton, Ella TSU 146163
15 Osborne, Makayla TSU 144090
16 Dermody, Mackinzee TT 141829
17 Charlesworth, Emilee CIS 145497
18 Ikonen, Leta SR 139073
19 Manning, Isabella TT 144644
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20 Sherburn, Sadie Rhenea 141834
21 Leposa, Austin SPC 140564
22 Addison, Morgan TT 146260
23 Hockett, Emma TSU 144104
24 Rusinek, Rian WC 143754
25 Konetzki, Lainey WT 145957
26 Akins, Macy WTC 143631
27 Segura, Evann NMJC 145392
28 Blackard, Caroline WT 141124
29 Koonsman, Jordyn CIS 145473
30 Keeley, Kelby Ann ENMU 137884
31 Fretwell, Kadi WC 142150
32 Fitzgerald, Maddison RC 145991
33 Clements, Shay TT 146242
34 Murray, Kally ASU 146196
35 Gaudry, Hannah ENMU 140872
36 Welch, Riley ASU 143250
37 Copeland, Maci CC 146609
38 Haardt, Samantha RC 142246
39 Norcutt, Alison TT 143279
40 Deerman, Maddy TT 137615
41 West, Kylie CC 145876
42 Merkley, Libby TSU 144093
43 Potter, Carlee VC 144023
44 Cope, Gina TSU 142113
45 Bartlett, Kaydence OC 145605
46 Hicks, Lauren TT 140581
47 Garcia, Taber TSU 146128
48 Cuccurullo, Taylor TCU 141763
49 Reed, Codi NMJC 145397
50 Hulse, Emma TT 144612
51 Kayser, Corynn WC 143798
52 Warner, Shaylee CC 145883
53 Eastep, Greeley ENMU 142071
54 Mask, Kylie TT 142627



24 OC Rodeo Breakaway Roping

2/21/2024

55 Kittle, Rachel CIS 145499
56 Todacheenie, Janae SPC 144272
57 Myers, Kennady OC 142720
58 Vickerman, Karlee WT 145668
59 Mask, Emery TSU 140896
60 Garland, Caela TT 142606
61 Wimberly, Shayna HC 145872
62 Howle, Jenna TT 142634
63 Balch, Brooklyn CIS 143734
64 Graff, Jacee FPC 143405
65 Baxley, Shaylee TT 146249
66 Alexander, Elizabeth TSU 146109
67 Hansen, Tasha RC 142239
68 Risse, Isabel WC 143497
69 Snedecor, Kallyn TSU 144081
70 Fowler, Seren RC 146187
71 Hansen, Tanna RC 139246
72 McNeel, Gracie RC 145982
73 Martin, Karmen HC 144328
74 Barnett, Mikayla OC 144161
75 Harter, Katlyn TT 144614
76 Norris, Rachel TT 138652
77 Thomson, Falyn CC 143962
78 Everett, Jessi TT 146263
79 Darcy, Gillian WT 142834
80 Perez, Grace FPC 146031
81 Norell, Kathi ENMU 138940
82 Foster, Kallee RC 145973
83 Bews, Maddie SPC 140895
84 Roberts, Britni TT 146254
85 John, Faith SR 139252
86 Turner, Cashen TT 141159
87 Gonzales, Trinity CIS 144025
88 Morehead, Grace TSU 142306
89 McDowell, Gracie RC 145971



24 OC Rodeo Breakaway Roping

2/21/2024

FRIDAY PERF 7 PM
1 Good, Bradi WC 140765
2 Frost, Jacelyn FPC 143463
3 Jardine, Marina HC 144379
4 Elshere, Camri OC 146597
5 Wren, Landry WC 145563
6 Norris, Cooper SR 141122
7 Chapman, Biven WT 139957
8 Macza, Grace WTC 145822
9 Martin, Josie RC 146114
10 Warr, Laken RC 144029

SATURDAY SLACK 9 AM
1 Driver, Jordan TSU 142281
2 Hoss, Kodey TT 144892
3 Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028
4 Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874
5 Thorsteinsson, Taiga NMJC 144432
6 Foltyn, Bella RC 146017
7 Eakes, Lilly WC 140770
8 Pierce, Taylor TSU 142305
9 Kennedy, Brecklyn TT 141156
10 Cochran, Brilee CIS 145491
11 Patino, Sophia TT 144649
12 Wells, Briena WC 140759
13 King, Katy TSU 142421
14 Fulton, Jenna SR 141721
15 Nelson, Emma WC 145588
16 Andrus, Payton WC 143847
17 Hubbell, Serena RC 143964
18 Ackerman, Taylee RC 145968
19 Henry, Shelby TT 139895
20 Brennise, Kinlie TSU 139316



24 OC Rodeo Breakaway Roping

2/21/2024

21 Tibbs, Lindsay WT 144630
22 Madill, Brooke CC 145897
23 McDeavitt, Emily TSU
24 Kelly, Kyla NMJC 141986
25 Ellis, Brenna CC 145890
26 Williams, Summer CIS 145495
27 Rice, Kirby CIS 145458
28 Sutton, Skyler TSU 144078
29 Scalzo, Presley CIS 143728
30 Felton, Grace TSU 141550
31 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126
32 Maness, Tyla WT 146282
33 Eiguren, Tayler TT 143375
34 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593
35 Moser, Marquel WT 146378
36 Everson, Jordyn ENMU 139121
37 Norris, Carsen SR 141121
38 Nicholson, Kennidy RC 142229
39 Montalvo, Kallie SPC 144886
40 Estes, Cidney TSU 146149
41 Watford, Leyton TSU 144074
42 Bews, Katie SPC 145905
43 Thurston, Theresa SPC 144256
44 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637
45 Covington, Ellie TSU 146134
46 Telfer, Reghan TSU 139137
47 Smith, Megan TSU 139378
48 Rimer, Ceirra SR 145337
49 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079
50 Northcutt, Morgan SPC 144273
51 Pinkston, Acey TSU 144086
52 Gose, Addy WC 143868
53 Draper, Josie CC 143702
54 Felton, Tayler TSU 144124
55 Armstrong, Jessie TT 139899



24 OC Rodeo Breakaway Roping

2/21/2024

56 Skelton, Raine CIS 143715
57 Dunn, Sophie WC 140768
58 McCormick, Tiffanie SPC 145906
59 Brower, Tori TSU 139901
60 Elliott, Ashton CC 144678
61 Terrell, Amanda TT 140531
62 Cunningham, Bailey SR 140725
63 Goldade, Ashley TSU 139635
64 Pimm, Sierra WT 145298
65 Ward, Emily CIS 145456
66 Crawford, Kaydence RC 144026
67 Raaen, Mackensie OC 142712
68 Edwards, Catherine RC 144014
69 Nichols, Madilynn CC 145891
70 Holder, Sierra FPC 143611
71 Bednorz, Emily OC 141821
72 Farnsworth, Jerzee RC 144017
73 Grimsman, Kate ASU 142668
74 Montoya, Rhiley CIS 143732
75 Borkman, Madison RC 144020
76 Bracher, Sydney WT 144590
77 Swaffield, Brooke TT 140893
78 Meged, Harley WC 142173
79 Hodges, Mattie TSU 142391
80 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596
81 Weber, Cassidy WC 142178
82 Guthrie, Halley SPC 142111
83 Martin, Adi Jo CC 143687
84 Weston, Hana RC 145989
85 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107



24 OC Rodeo Barrel Racing

2/21/2024

 ENTRIES 154

THURSDAY PERF 7 PM
1 Sommercamp, Hannah TSU 146158
2 Zuhlke, Isabella NMJC 144426
3 Forbes, Fallon TT 141155
4 Osborn, Isabella OC 140477
5 Koonsman, Jordyn CIS 145473
6 Mask, Kylie TT 142627
7 Niemotka, Audrey TT 146265
8 Gardiner, Grace CIS 145476
9 Holder, Sierra FPC 143611
10 Jardine, Lila TT 146255

THURSDAY NIGHT AFTER
1 Cooper, Eliza WC 145624
2 Anderson, Hannah NMJC 146244
3 Alexander, Elizabeth TSU 146109
4 Wolf, Kendal WC 143848
5 Terry, Alyson TSU 146155
6 Johnson, Mackenzie TSU 144100
7 Torres, Alexis TSU 144076
8 Nowosad, Jaden RC 146188
9 Clayton, Paige CIS 141985
10 Thedford, Torrance TT 146262
11 Fletcher, Hailey OC 145559
12 Carlone, Hannah WC 146626
13 Chapman, Biven WT 139957
14 Macza, Grace WTC 145822
15 Garland, Caela TT 142606
16 Barnett, Katlyn HC 144370
17 Hillrud, Gracie ENMU 143875



24 OC Rodeo Barrel Racing

2/21/2024

18 Hamming, Taya HC 144389
19 Shaughnessy, Kamryn TT 142676
20 Seals, Maci CC 143700
21 Hawksworth, Markee WT 145724
22 Vickerman, Karlee WT 145668
23 Faulkner, Bayler NMJC 145394
24 Ross, Londyn WC 140755
25 Dermody, Mackinzee TT 141829
26 Turner, Reagan CIS 145457
27 Thurston, Theresa SPC 144256
28 Elder, Mattie TCU 145578
29 Lilliro, Pyper NMJC 145399
30 Wimberly, Shayna HC 145872
31 Rimer, Ceirra SR 145337
32 Schutte, Brittney TSU 140814
33 Morman, Jordan TSU 146482

FRIDAY 9AM SLACK
1 Tomeu, Sage TSU 139302
2 Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028
3 Benton, Madelyn NMJC 145400
4 Charlesworth, Emilee CIS 145497
5 Segura, Evann NMJC 145392
6 Bussey, Danielle TSU 144061
7 Hundnall, Braley HC 145874
8 Eiguren, Tayler TT 143375
9 Anderson-Milliorn,  ENMU 143281
10 Lares, Lizeth OC 145602
11 Reichert, Lindsey-Kay TSU 146160
12 Norell, Kathi ENMU 138940
13 Morehead, Grace TSU 142306



24 OC Rodeo Barrel Racing

2/21/2024

14 Manning, Isabella TT 144644
15 Sherburn, Sadie Rhenea 141834
16 Thompson, Emma TSU 144077
17 Raze, Daley RC 145974
18 Jensen, Georgia TSU 142389
19 Schott, Fawn TT 144654
20 Turner, Cashen TT 141159
21 Renaud, Sidney NMJC 145406
22 Burks, Andi TSU 146136
23 Kittle, Rachel CIS 145499
24 Scalzo, Presley CIS 143728
25 McClory, Mia RC 143967
26 Ward, Emily CIS 145456
27 Darcy, Gillian WT 142834
28 Black, Jette CC 145875
29 Flinn, Taci NMJC 144442
30 Lowery, Lani RC 146651
31 Cude, Bryanne TSU 140971
32 Radford, Kennadie TSU 146161
33 Mask, Emery TSU 140896
34 Hockett, Emma TSU 144104
35 Allen, Shyla TSU 146150

FRIDAY PERF 7PM 
1 Reeves, Briley WC 145614
2 Zabel, Mary TT 143253
3 Kelly, Kyla NMJC 141986
4 Kracht, Haidyn SPC 145910
5 Hodges, Mattie TSU 142391
6 Weber, Cassidy WC 142178
7 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871
8 Womack, Tomi WC 145556



24 OC Rodeo Barrel Racing

2/21/2024

9 Raaen, Mackensie OC 142712

FRIDAY SLACK AFTER PERF
1 West, Kylie CC 145876
2 Acreman, Kelli RC 144022
3 Guy, Isabella TSU 142396
4 Baize, Taylor TT 144639
5 Edge, Aspen WC 143831
6 Aamot, Callie OC 144540
7 Garza, Skylar WC 144214
8 Addison, Morgan TT 146260
9 Loftin, Payton TT 143127
10 Sanders, Ava Grayce TSU 146159
11 Thompson, Koree VC 145370
12 Carlton, Josie TSU 144123
13 Dunn, Sophie WC 140768
14 Sims, Carlee TSU 142413
15 Martin, Estella WTC 143628
16 James, Hannah NMJC 145390
17 Guthrie, Halley SPC 142111
18 Garcia, Taber TSU 146128
19 Elliott, Alexia TT 144615
20 Hudman, Kyna VC 143985
21 McAuliffe, Georgia WC 142174
22 Bracher, Sydney WT 144590
23 Goodin, Bailey CC 145887
24 Good, Bradi WC 140765
25 Sury, Angelina TT 142666
26 Morrison, Madeleine Jane 144651
27 Welch, Riley ASU 143250
28 Moser, Marquel WT 146378



24 OC Rodeo Barrel Racing

2/21/2024

29 Terry, Ali ENMU 145865
30 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645
31 Thomas, Kaycee TSU 142420
32 Hoss, Kodey TT 144892
33 Driver, Jordan TSU 142281
34 Swaffield, Brooke TT 140893
35 Shadbolt, Shawna TSU 144080

SATURDAY 9AM SLACK
1 Terrell, Amanda TT 140531
2 Nelson, Emma WC 145588
3 Hubbell, Serena RC 143964
4 Stanley, Reece WC 142142
5 Huffman, Alexis TSU 142419
6 Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874
7 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107
8 Davis, Bailey WC 142154
9 Tomlinson, Tabby ENMU 141977
10 Nicholson, Shae CIS 142032
11 Matycio, Hunter HC 145889
12 Doran, Samantha TSU 144071
13 Hulse, Emma TT 144612
14 Fitzgerald, Maddison RC 145991
15 Davis, Paige TSU 144126
16 Pugliese, Kayla TSU 146162
17 Shedd, Lexi CC 143685
18 Matthews, Emily HC 145864
19 Dilts, Campbell ENMU 145868
20 Garcia, Karlie TT 144616
21 Altieri, Nicole TSU 144050
22 Pinkston, Acey TSU 144086
23 Coker, Jaycee TSU 146152



24 OC Rodeo Barrel Racing

2/21/2024

24 Arnold, Tessa WC 143843
25 Tidwell, Hadley TSU 142492
26 Wells, Briena WC 140759
27 Bean, Madison TT 142109
28 Murphy, Allie SPC 145909
29 Largent, Olivia TSU 140981
30 Balch, Brooklyn CIS 143734
31 McCrary, Maylee CIS 145478
32 Skelton, Raine CIS 143715
33 Bartlett, Kaydence OC 145605



24 OC Rodeo Goat tying

2/21/2024

ENTRIES 64

THURSDAY PERF 7 PM DRAW TIME
1 Tomlinson, Tabby ENMU 141977
2 Swims, Kaitlyn FPC 143478
3 Stone, Peyton TSU 146156
4 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126
5 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645
6 Montalvo, Kallie SPC 144886
7 Bartlett, Kaydence OC 145605
8 Kent, Emma TT 144885
9 Thompson, Koree VC 145370

10 Taylor, Samantha TT 140894
11 Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874
12 Goodin, Bailey CC 145887

FRIDAY 9 AM
1 Ackerman, Taylee RC 145968
2 Perez, Grace FPC 146031
3 Balch, Brooklyn CIS 143734
4 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637
5 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871
6 Hillrud, Gracie ENMU 143875
7 Larabee, Natalie TT 144653
8 Rice, Kirby CIS 145458
9 Hoss, Kodey TT 144892

10 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079
11 Jensen, June TSU 146123
12 Montoya, Rhiley CIS 143732
13 Farnsworth, Jerzee RC 144017



24 OC Rodeo Goat tying

2/21/2024

14 Bednorz, Emily OC 141821
15 Ellis, Brenna CC 145890
16 Wimberly, Shayna HC 145872
17 Reed, Codi NMJC 145397
18 Graff, Jacee FPC 143405
19 Matthews, Emily HC 145864
20 Everett, Jessi TT 146263
21 Elliott, Ashton CC 144678

FRIDAY PERF 7 PM
1 Everson, Jordyn ENMU 139121
2 Darcy, Gillian WT 142834
3 Frost, Jacelyn FPC 143463
4 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107
5 Foster, Kallee RC 145973
6 Bussey, Danielle TSU 144061
7 Rusinek, Rian WC 143754
8 Risse, Isabel WC 143497
9 Hicks, Lauren TT 140581

10 Thompson, Taylor VC 144024
11 Brower, Tori TSU 139901
12 Warr, Laken RC 144029

SATURDAY 9 AM
1 Kelly, Kyla NMJC 141986
2 Ikonen, Elizabeth TSU 142240
3 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596
4 McNeel, Gracie RC 145982
5 Totten, Jada TSU 144075
6 Womack, Tomi WC 145556



24 OC Rodeo Goat tying

2/21/2024

7 Dermody, Mackinzee TT 141829
8 Martin, Adi Jo CC 143687
9 McDeavitt, Emily TSU

10 Haynes, Hattie TSU 142814
11 Weber, Cassidy WC 142178
12 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593
13 Bauerle, Shyanne TSU 140573
14 Norris, Rachel TT 138652
15 Jones, Rayme TSU 139822
16 Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028
17 Elshere, Camri OC 146597
18 Eastep, Greeley ENMU 142071
19 Northcutt, Morgan SPC 144273



24 OC Rodeo Mens Team

2/21/2024

MEN'S TEAM
Bedsole, Kaleb ASU 146194 TD
Hughes, Trey ASU 144130 TR
Riddle, Keagan ASU 146185 TR

Bauerle, Tyler CIS 142031 SW
Hancock, Dylan CIS 143828 TD SW TR
Johnston, Coy CIS 145508 SW TR
Kittle, Riley CIS 140599 TR
Miller, Hadley CIS 139272 BR TD TR
Schauer, Owen CIS 145455 TD SW TR

Albisu, Landon CC 145888 SW TR
Masters, Cauy CC 143693 SB TR
Moss, Clayton CC 143691 BB
Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 SB
Petersen, Sam CC 143697 BB SW
Timberman, Weston CC 143688 BB

Dean, Beau ENMU 138632 TD TR
Mackenzie, Tyson ENMU 142267 SW TR
Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000 SW
Steffen, Blase ENMU 138683 TD TR
Townsend, Zach ENMU 143878 TD SW TR
Wood, Trent ENMU 142062 TD TR

Christensen, Cade FPC 145913 BR
Konkel, Payton FPC 145168 BR
Loewen, Keston FPC 145916 BR
Mabry, Blair FPC 145168 SW TR
Ozirney, Jessee FPC 145915 BR

Barrett, Jett HC 145871 TD TR
Ellerd, Jeryn HC 145999 TD TR
Jenkins, Riley HC 144321 TD TR
McFadden, Cayden HC 145899 SB TD TR
McFadden, Cort HC 144375 BR
Rankin, Brogan HC 145886 TD TR

Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 BR
Espenson, Tyler NMJC 142152 TD TR
Lake, Caleb NMJC 144439 SW TR
Roukema, Teagan NMJC 145421 TR
Skocdopole, Chase NMJC 141980 TD TR
Tkach, Chase NMJC 142051 SW TR

Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 SB TR
Coonradt, Treven OC 145604 BR
DeNaeyer, Spencer OC 143986 BB
Deudney, Toby OC 145603 BB BR



24 OC Rodeo Mens Team

2/21/2024

Kelly, Tate OC 140955 SB
Marceau, Ethan OC 144171 BR TD TR

Hansen, Tyler RC 144004 TD SW TR
Ketcham, Bridger RC 145966 TR
Kingsbury, Cason RC 143965 TD
Reat, Corbin RC 144619 TD
Ross, Zach RC 143979 TR
West, Landon RC 144029 TR

Allen, Chisum SR 140608 TD TR
Beatty, Caden SR 139130 TR
Blackwell, Garrett SR 144538 BB
Leech, Colten SR 141439 SW
Hollen, Cole SR 140612 BB
Lansford, Brandon SR 137426 SB

Clawson, Nathan SPC 144252 TD TR
Eiguren, Birch SPC 144257 TR
Hisel, John SPC 144250 TR
Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858 SW
Schulz, Cayden SPC 145924 SW
Yore, Brey SPC 142141 TD SW TR

Dickinson, Ira TSU 137469 SB
Farrell, Roedy TSU 146101 BB
Gaillard, Lance TSU 144127 SB TD SW TR
Small, Bailey TSU 138711 SB BR TD TR
Walker, Cole TSU 139171 TD SW TR
White, Landris TSU 140965 SW

Corman, Brock TT 142674 TD TR
Ford, Hayden TT 142631 TD TR
Wallis, Cade TT 146261 TD SW TR
Walters, Jacob TT 142313 TD SW TR
Honey, Colt
Hines, Austin TT

Baxter, Matthew VC 143274 SB
Campbell, Carsyn VC 145391 TD

Gleaves, Dawson WC 139716 BR
Helton, Jace WC 141406 TR
Mikita, Zaine WC 140747 TD TR
Story, Mitchie WC 145594 SB
Webb, Lane WC 143774 TD TR
Weidenbener, Cashton WC 143773 TR

Colvin, James WT 144668 TD SW
Johnson, Kallen WT 141225 TD TR



24 OC Rodeo Mens Team

2/21/2024

Johnson, Tryce WT 145714 TD
Martin, Logan WT 142639 TD TR
Miller, Garrett WT 141125 TR
Peters, Weston WT 144660 TD

Jacobs, Cooper WTC 145691 BR
Norstrom, Will WTC 143626 BB
Radel, Darcy WTC 143645 SB
Stuller, Mason WTC 143641 SB BB
Vaughn, Lane WTC 145811 BR
Martin, Traylin WTC



24 OC Rodeo Women's team

2/21/2024

Women's Team
Grimsman, Kate ASU TR BK
Murray, Kally ASU BK
Welch, Riley ASU BA BK

Balch, Brooklyn CIS BA BK GT
Charlesworth, Emilee CIS BA BK
Skelton, Raine CIS BA BK
Ward, Emily CIS BA BK

Ellis, Brenna CC BK GT
Martin, Adi Jo CC BK GT
Warner, Shaylee CC BK
Thomson, Falyn CC bk

Everson, Jordyn ENMU BK GT
Marr, Shacie ENMU TR BA BK GT
Marr, Shaeden ENMU BA BK GT
Tomlinson, Taddy ENMU BA BK GT

Frost, Jacelyn FPC BK GT
Graff, Jacee FPC BK GT
Holder, Sierra FPC BA BK
Perez, Grace FPC TR BA BK GT

Hamming, Taya HC TR BA BK
Hundnall, Braley HC BA BK
Jardine, Marina HC BA BK
Wimberly, Shayna HC BA BK GT

Flinn, Taci NMJC BA
Kelly, Kyla NMJC TR BA BK GT
Segura, Evann NMJC BA BK
Thorsteinsson, Taiga NMJC BK

Bednorz, Emily OC BK GT
Elshere, Camri OC BK GT
Myers, Kennady OC TR BK
Raaen, Mackensie OC BA BK

Crawford, Kaydence RC BK
Fowler, Seren RC BK
Haardt, Samantha RC BK
Weston, Hana RC BK

Fulton, Jenna SR BK
Norris, Carsen SR BK
Norris, Cooper SR BK
Rimer, Ceirra SR BA BK

Montalvo, Kallie SPC BK GT



24 OC Rodeo Women's team

2/21/2024

Murphy, Allie SPC BA BK
Northcutt, Morgan SPC BK GT
Todacheenie, Janae SPC BK

Brower, Tori TSU BK GT
Driver, Jordan TSU BA BK
Pinkston, Acey TSU BA BK
Tidwell, Hadley TSU BA

Hoss, Kodey TT
Everett, Jesse TT
Deerman, Maddy TT
Terrell, Amanda TT

Hudman, Kyna VC BA
Potter, Carlee VC BK
Thompson, Koree VC BA GT
Thompson, Taylor VC GT

 

Dunn, Sophie WC BA BK
Good, Bradi WC BA BK
Meged, Harley WC BK
Tindall, Kaydence WC BK GT

Bracher, Sydney WT BA BK
Chapman, Biven WT BA BK
Moser, Marquel WT BA BK
Wright, Lynley WT TR BK

Akins, Macy WTC BK
Macza, Grace WTC BA BK
Martin, Estella WTC BA



24 OC Rodeo Women's team

2/21/2024



24 OC Rodeo MASTER LIST

2/21/2024

Event #'s 35 15 36 102 43 115 154 194 64
PLEASE put BB,TD,BA,etc not X in the blanks

Fees Events NE,N Odessa Rodeo NIRA # ON SB BB BR TD SW TR BA BK GT
1 $80.00 1 Bedsole, Kaleb ASU 146194 MT TD
2 $140.00 2 Grimsman, Kate ASU 142668 WT TR BK
3 $80.00 1 Hughes, Trey ASU 144130 MT TR
4 $80.00 1 Murray, Kally ASU 146196 WT BK
5 $80.00 1 Riddle, Keagan ASU 146185 MT TR
6 $140.00 2 Welch, Riley ASU 143250 WT BA BK
7 $200.00 3 Balch, Brooklyn CIS 143734 WT BA BK GT
8 $80.00 1 Barker, Braxton CIS 143731 TR
9 $80.00 1 Bauerle, Tyler CIS 142031 MT SW
10 $80.00 1 Campbell, Blake CIS 145453 TR
11 $140.00 2 Charlesworth, Emilee CIS 145497 WT BA BK
12 $80.00 1 Charlton, Brent CIS 145484 TR
13 $80.00 1 Childress, Charles CIS 146615 TR
14 $80.00 1 Clancey, Will CIS 143717 TD
15 $80.00 1 Clayton, Paige CIS 141985 BA
16 $80.00 1 Cochran, Brilee CIS 145491 BK
17 $80.00 2 Conring, Kasen CIS 143719 TD TR
18 $80.00 1 Cooper, Peyton CIS 145493 TR
19 $140.00 2 Creach, Carson CIS 145496 SW TR
20 $200.00 3 Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028 BA BK GT
21 $80.00 1 Elliot, Carson CIS 145462 TR
22 $140.00 2 Fleming, Chance CIS 145480 TD TR
23 $80.00 1 Gardiner, Grace CIS 145476 BA
24 $80.00 1 Gonzales, Trinity CIS 144025 BK
25 $200.00 3 Hancock, Dylan CIS 143828 MT TD SW TR
26 0 ne Hudson, Roan CIS 145503
27 $80.00 1 Johnson, Sterling CIS 145489 TR
28 $140.00 2 Johnston, Coy CIS 145508 MT SW TR
29 $80.00 1 Jones, William CIS 145475 TR
30 $140.00 2 Kittle, Rachel CIS 145499 BA BK
31 $80.00 1 Kittle, Riley CIS 140599 MT TR
32 $140.00 2 Koonsman, Jordyn CIS 145473 BA BK
33 $80.00 1 Lewis, Caleb CIS 145454 TD
34 $80.00 1 Mathiews, Brody CIS 145488 TR
35 $80.00 1 McCrary, Maylee CIS 145478 BA
36 $140.00 2 Meador, Cooper CIS 144358 TD TR
37 $200.00 3 Miller, Hadley CIS 139272 MT BR TD TR
38 0 NE Miller, Trevor CIS 145483
39 $80.00 2 Montoya, Rhiley CIS 143732 BK GT
40 $80.00 1 Nicholson, Shae CIS 142032 BA
41 $80.00 1 Oldfield, Roan CIS 141999 TR
42 $80.00 1 Orr, Teigan CIS 145501 TR
43 0 NE Reed, Lane CIS 143718
44 $140.00 2 Rice, Kirby CIS 145458 BK GT
45 $140.00 2 Scalzo, Presley CIS 143728 BA BK
46 $200.00 3 Schauer, Owen CIS 145455 MT TD SW TR
47 $80.00 1 Schilling, Stran CIS 145459 TR
48 $140.00 2 Skelton, Raine CIS 143715 WT BA BK
49 $200.00 3 Skocdopole, Coy CIS 145481 TD SW TR
50 0 NE Smith, Cole CIS 145518
51 $140.00 2 Smith, Shane CIS 145486 TD TR
52 $80.00 1 Stracke, Tyson CIS 143761 TR
53 $140.00 2 Tays, Bryson CIS 143735 TD TR
54 $80.00 1 Turner, Reagan CIS 145457 BA
55 $140.00 2 Wallinger, Layne CIS 145474 TD TR
56 $140.00 2 Ward, Emily CIS 145456 WT BA BK
57 $140.00 2 Warkentin, Walker CIS 143720 TD TR
58 $80.00 1 West, Creed CIS 141984 TR
59 NE Wever, Keo J 138900
60 $80.00 1 Williams, Summer CIS 145495 BK
61 $140.00 2 Albisu, Landon CC 145888 SW tr
62 0 NE Bass, Cooper CC 143698
63 $80.00 1 Black, Jette CC 145875 BA
64 $20.00 1 Byrne, Wacey CC 143696 SB
65 $80.00 1 Copeland, Maci CC 146609 BK
66 $140.00 2 Draper, Josie CC 143702 TR BK



24 OC Rodeo MASTER LIST
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67 $140.00 2 Elliott, Ashton CC 144678 BK GT
68 $140.00 2 Ellis, Brenna CC 145890 wt BK GT
69 $80.00 1 Gaskins, Payton CC 145880 BB
70 $140.00 2 Goodin, Bailey CC 145887 BA GT
71 0 NE Halsell, Hadleigh CC 143695
72 $80.00 1 Jarboe, Patrick CC 143695 SW
73 NE King, Bryson Harley 145866
74 $80.00 1 Kraut, Boyce CC 143268 BB
75 0 NE Loughner, Aubrie CC 145877
76 $80.00 1 Macqueen, Joe CC 145894 SB
77 $80.00 1 Madill, Brooke CC 145897 BK
78 $140.00 2 Martin, Adi Jo CC 143687 WT BK GT
79 $140.00 2 Martin, Wesley CC 145869 TD TR
80 $140.00 2 Masters, Cauy CC 143693 MT SB TR
81 0 NE Mayo, Cody CC 145878
82 $80.00 1 McAllister, James CC 145867 SB
83 0 NE McCleskey, Cooper CC 143701
84 $80.00 1 McGill, Reno CC 143692 SB
85 $80.00 1 McLanahan, Matt CC 145885 BB
86 $80.00 1 McMillan, Davey CC 143694 SB
87 $80.00 1 Molina , Josue CC 142672 SB
88 $80.00 1 Moss, Clayton CC 143691 MT BB
89 $80.00 1 Nichols, Madilynn CC 145891 BK
90 0 NE Nolen, Caleb CC 142667
91 0 NE Olson, Tatum CC 145873
92 $80.00 1 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 MT SB
93 $140.00 2 Petersen, Sam CC 143697 MT BB SW
94 $200.00 3 Proffitt, Benny CC 145884 SB TD SW
95 -$40.00 0 Schalla, Wacey CC 145870
96 $80.00 1 Seals, Maci CC 143700 BA
97 $80.00 1 Shedd, Lexi CC 143685 BA
98 $80.00 1 Smith, Colby CC 145881 SB
99 $80.00 1 Sutton, Henry CC 145882 SW
100 $80.00 1 Thomson, Falyn CC 143962 wt BK
101 $80.00 1 Timberman, Weston CC 143688 MT BB
102 $80.00 1 Warner, Shaylee CC 145883 WT BK
103 $140.00 2 West, Kylie CC 145876 BA BK
104 $80.00 1 Adams, Morgan ENMU 145858 TR
105 $80.00 1 Anderson-Milliorn,  ENMU 143281 BA
106 $140.00 2 Dean, Beau ENMU 138632 MT TD TR
107 $140.00 2 Dean, Daisy ENMU 145863 TR BK
108 $80.00 1 Dilts, Campbell ENMU 145868 BA
109 $140.00 2 Eastep, Greeley ENMU 142071 BK GT
110 $140.00 2 Everson, Jordyn ENMU 139121 WT BK GT
111 $80.00 1 Gaudry, Hannah ENMU 140872 BK
112 $140.00 2 Hillrud, Gracie ENMU 143875 BA GT
113 $80.00 1 Keeley, Kelby Ann ENMU 137884 BK
114 0 NE Leslie, Quinn ENMU 139087
115 $140.00 2 Mackenzie, Tyson ENMU 142267 MT SW TR
116 $260.00 4 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 WT TR BA BK GT
117 $200.00 3 Marr, Shaeden ENMU 143874 WT BA BK GT
118 $140.00 2 McBride, Couy ENMU 141974 TD TR
119 $80.00 1 McCormick, Justin ENMU 141077 TR
120 $80.00 1 Neece, Bowdy ENMU 145860 TD
121 $140.00 2 Norell, Kathi ENMU 138940 BA BK
122 $80.00 1 Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000 MT SW
123 $80.00 1 Ray, Gabrielle ENMU 139639 TR
124 $140.00 2 Steffen, Blase ENMU 138683 MT TD TR
125 $80.00 1 Terry, Ali ENMU 145865 BA
126 $200.00 3 Tomlinson, Tabby ENMU 141977 WT BA BK GT
127 $200.00 3 Townsend, Zach ENMU 143878 MT TD SW TR
128 $140.00 2 Wood, Trent ENMU 142062 MT TD TR
129 $80.00 1 Christensen, Cade FPC 145913 MT BR
130 $140.00 2 Frost, Jacelyn FPC 143463 WT BK GT
131 $140.00 2 Graff, Jacee FPC 143405 WT BK GT
132 $140.00 2 Holder, Sierra FPC 143611 WT BA BK
133 $80.00 1 Konkel, Payton FPC 145168 MT BR
134 $80.00 1 Loewen, Keston FPC 145916 MT BR
135 0 NE Mabry, Blair FPC 145168
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136 0 NE Ozirney, Jessee FPC 145915
137 $200.00 3 Perez, Grace FPC 146031 WT TR BK GT
138 0 NE Stroud, Kaylee FPC 143461
139 $80.00 1 Swims, Kaitlyn FPC 143478 GT
140 $80.00 1 Barnett, Katlyn HC 144370 BA
141 $140.00 2 Barrett, Jett HC 145871 MT TD TR
142 0 NE Belcher, Adam HC 142316
143 $80.00 1 Blevins, Hayden HC 145859 TR
144 $80.00 1 Cole, James HC 142296 MT BR
145 $80.00 1 Coy, Tanner HC 144322 TR
146 $140.00 2 Ellerd, Jeryn HC 145999 MT TD TR
147 $140.00 2 Gillespie, Cole HC 142283 SW TR
148 $140.00 2 Hamming, Taya HC 144389 WT TR BK
149 $140.00 2 Hamming, Zoey HC 145892 wt BA BK
150 0 ne Hundnall, Braley HC 145874
151 $140.00 2 Jardine, Marina HC 144379 WT TR BK
152 $140.00 2 Jenkins, Riley HC 144321 MT TD TR
153 $80.00 1 Kinard, Preston HC 145898 TR
154 $80.00 1 Martin, Karmen HC 144328 BK
155 0 NE Mathis, Dillan HC 145857
156 $140.00 2 Matthews, Emily HC 145864 BA gt
157 $80.00 1 Matycio, Hunter HC 145889 BA
158 $200.00 3 McFadden, Cayden HC 145899 MT SB TD TR
159 0 ne McFadden, Cort HC 144375
160 $140.00 2 Rankin, Brogan HC 145886 MT TD TR
161 $80.00 1 White, Logan HC 144343 TR
162 $260.00 4 Wimberly, Shayna HC 145872 WT TR BA BK GT
163 $80.00 1 Acosta, Tinlee NMJC 145398 TR
164 $80.00 1 Anderson, Hannah NMJC 146244 BA
165 $80.00 1 Baker, David NMJC 144427 SB
166 $80.00 1 Benton, Madelyn NMJC 145400 BA
167 $140.00 2 Box, Connor NMJC 143785 TD TR
168 $140.00 2 Chavez, Isaiah NMJC 145417 TD TR
169 $80.00 1 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 MT BR
170 $140.00 2 Espenson, Tyler NMJC 142152 MT TD TR
171 $80.00 1 Faulkner, Bayler NMJC 145394 BA
172 $80.00 1 Flinn, Taci NMJC 144442 WT BA
173 $80.00 1 Herndon, Jacob NMJC 143980 SB
174 $140.00 2 James, Hannah NMJC 145390 BA BK
175 $260.00 4 Kelly, Kyla NMJC 141986 WT TR BA BK GT
176 $140.00 2 Lake, Caleb NMJC 144439 MT SW TR
177 $80.00 1 Lilliro, Pyper NMJC 145399 BA
178 $140.00 2 Lockie, Tanner NMJC 141981 TD TR
179 $80.00 1 Mendoza,  DavidNMJC 145418 TR
180 $140.00 2 Reed, Codi NMJC 145397 BK GT
181 $140.00 2 Renaud, Sidney NMJC 145406 TR BA
182 $80.00 1 Roukema, Holland NMJC 142112 TR
183 $80.00 1 Roukema, Teagan NMJC 145421 MT TR
184 $140.00 2 Segura, Evann NMJC 145392 WT BA BK
185 $140.00 2 Skocdopole, Chase NMJC 141980 MT TD TR
186 $80.00 1 Thorsteinsson, Taiga NMJC 144432 WT BK
187 $140.00 2 Tkach, Chase NMJC 142051 MT SW TR
188 $80.00 1 Whitlock, Trason NMJC 145412 TR
189 $80.00 1 Zuhlke, Isabella NMJC 144426 BA
190 $80.00 1 Aamot, Callie OC 144540 BA
191 $80.00 1 Barnett, Mikayla OC 144161 BK
192 $200.00 3 Bartlett, Kaydence OC 145605 BA BK GT
193 $80.00 1 Bear, Trinity OC 145816 BR
194 $140.00 2 Bednorz, Emily OC 141821 WT BK GT
195 $80.00 1 Chidgey, Dave OC 146630 BR
196 $140.00 2 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 MT SB TR
197 $80.00 1 Coonradt, Treven OC 145604 MT BR
198 $80.00 1 DeNaeyer, Spencer OC 143986 MT BB
199 $140.00 2 Deudney, Toby OC 145603 MT BB BR
200 $80.00 1 Edgar, Colby OC 145560 BR
201 $140.00 2 Elshere, Camri OC 146597 WT BK GT
202 $80.00 1 Fletcher, Hailey OC 145559 BA
203 $80.00 1 French, Mitchell OC 146631 SB
204 $80.00 1 Hawtin, Ashten OC 145600 BR
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205 $200.00 3 Hawtin, Peyton OC 142266 TD SW TR
206 $80.00 1 James, Jhett OC 140413 TD
207 $80.00 1 Johnson, Hudson OC 142699 BR
208 $80.00 1 Kelly, Tate OC 140955 MT SB
209 $80.00 1 Lares, Lizeth OC 145602 BA
210 $200.00 3 Marceau, Ethan OC 144171 MT BR TD TR
211 $80.00 1 Martinez, Mateo OC 144007 TR
212 $80.00 1 Montoya, Alejandro OC 145607 TR
213 $140.00 2 Myers, Kennady OC 142720 WT TR BK
214 $80.00 1 Osborn, Isabella OC 140477 BA
215 $80.00 1 Porras, Gerardo OC 142703 TR
216 $140.00 2 Raaen, Linden OC 145606 SB BR
217 $140.00 2 Raaen, Mackensie OC 142712 WT BA BK
218 $80.00 1 Sena, Keaton OC 145601 TR
219 0 NE Sena, Kolton OC 138018
220 0 NE Shippy, Riley OC 144162
221 $80.00 1 Steckler, Gavin OC 145558 TR
222 $80.00 1 Underwood, Jamie OC 145608 BR
223 $140.00 2 Ackerman, Taylee RC 145968 BK GT
224 $80.00 1 Acreman, Kelli RC 144022 BA
225 $80.00 1 Babb, Kutter RC 145969 TR
226 $80.00 1 Borkman, Madison RC 144020 BK
227 $80.00 1 Bunting, Bryce RC 145986 TR
228 $80.00 1 Burgess, Ty RC 145985 SW
229 $80.00 1 Clemons, Owen RC 145984 TR
230 $80.00 1 Crawford, Kaydence RC 144026 WT BK

$140.00 2 Raze, Daley RC 145974 BA BK
231 $80.00 1 Edwards, Catherine RC 144014 BK
232 $140.00 2 Farnsworth, Jerzee RC 144017 BK GT
233 $80.00 1 Fenoglio, Bray RC 146650 TR
234 $140.00 2 Fitzgerald, Maddison RC 145991 BA BK
235 $80.00 1 Fitzgerald, Rocco RC 144011 TR
236 $80.00 1 Foltyn, Bella RC 146017 BK
237 $140.00 2 Foster, Kallee RC 145973 BK GT
238 $80.00 1 Fowler, Seren RC 146187 WT BK
239 $80.00 1 Haardt, Samantha RC 142246 WT BK
240 $80.00 1 Hansen, Tanna RC 139246 BK
241 $80.00 1 Hansen, Tasha RC 142239 BK
242 $200.00 3 Hansen, Tyler RC 144004 MT TD SW TR
243 $140.00 2 Hubbell, Serena RC 143964 BA BK
244 $140.00 2 Johnson, Hayes RC 145979 TD TR
245 $80.00 1 Johnson, Tyan RC 146018 TR
246 $80.00 1 Ketcham, Bridger RC 145966 MT TR
247 $140.00 2 Kingsbury, Cason RC 143965 MT TD TR
248 $80.00 1 Ledger, Hayden RC 143968 TR
249 $80.00 1 Lowery, Lani RC 146651 BA
250 $80.00 1 Martin, Josie RC 146114 BK
251 $80.00 1 McClory, Mia RC 143967 BA
252 $140.00 2 McDowell, Gracie RC 145971 TR BK
253 $140.00 2 McNeel, Gracie RC 145982 BK GT
254 $140.00 2 Nicholson, Kennidy RC 142229 TR BK
255 $80.00 1 Nowosad, Jaden RC 146188 BA
256 $80.00 1 Pacheco, Carli RC 145980 BK
257 $80.00 1 Reat, Corbin RC 144619 MT TD
258 $80.00 1 Ross, Zach RC 143979 MT TR
259 $80.00 1 Scheller, Austin RC 143978 TR
260 $80.00 1 Scheller, Rylin RC 146192 TR
261 $80.00 1 Schlock, Colton RC 142277 TR
262 0 NE Smith, Samuel RC 144830
263 $80.00 1 Spenrath, Justin RC 143976 TR
264 $80.00 1 Thomas, Logan RC 144039 TR
265 $80.00 1 Tinsley, Caden RC 144030 TR
266 $140.00 2 Warr, Laken RC 144029 BK GT
267 $140.00 2 Watford, Carson RC 146113 TD TR
268 $80.00 1 West, Landon RC 144029 MT TR
269 $80.00 1 Weston, Hana RC 145989 WT BK
270 0 NE Winn, Rafe RC 141835
271 $80.00 1 Yow, Tate RC 145965 TR
272 $140.00 2 Allen, Chisum SR 140608 MT TD TR
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273 $80.00 1 Beatty, Caden SR 139130 MT TR
274 $80.00 1 Blackwell, Garrett SR 144538 MT BB
275 $140.00 2 Cline, Zane SR 144990 SW TR
276 $80.00 1 Crouch, Leslie SR 137268 TR
277 $80.00 1 Cunningham, Bailey SR 140725 BK
278 0 NE Deskovick, Madison SR 145646
279 $80.00 1 Dunand, Lucas SR 142293 BR
280 NE Espy, Brandon Michael 143458
281 0 NE Evans, Selek SR 145032
282 0 NE Fairchild, Laura SR 143573
283 $80.00 1 Fields, Wyatt SR 141439 SW
284 $80.00 1 Frank, Cutter SR 145306 TR
285 $80.00 1 Fulton, Jenna SR 141721 WT BK
286 $80.00 1 Griffin, Traiton SR 141106 SB
287 $80.00 1 Hasten, Riley SR 146286 TR
288 $80.00 1 Haumea, Cameron SR 142983 SW
289 $80.00 1 Hollen, Cole SR 140612 MT BB
290 $140.00 2 Ikonen, Leta SR 139073 TR BK
291 $140.00 2 John, Faith SR 139252 TR BK
292 $80.00 1 Lansford, Brandon SR 137426 MT SB
293 $80.00 1 Leech, Colten SR 141119 mt SW
294 0 NE Martin, Chase SR 144542
295 $80.00 1 Mitchell, Gavin SR 142786 BR
296 $140.00 2 Moody, Cinch SR 142231 TD TR
297 $80.00 1 Moore, Aalec Louis 146612 SW
298 $140.00 2 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645 BA GT
299 0 NE Mott, Christopher SR 145660
300 $80.00 1 Norris, Carsen SR 141121 WT BK
301 $80.00 1 Norris, Cooper SR 141122 WT BK
302 0 NE Nunn, Colby SR 145263
303 $140.00 2 Rimer, Ceirra SR 145337 WT BA BK
304 $140.00 2 Sherburn, Sadie SR 141834 BA BK
305 $140.00 2 Skene, Tanner SR 141862 BR TR
306 $140.00 2 Walker, Blake SR 139275 SW TR
307 $80.00 1 Zack, Hessten SR 142312 TR
308 $80.00 1 Adams, Trey SPC 144255 TR
309 $80.00 1 Beshirs, Clayton SPC 145925 TR
310 $140.00 2 Bews, Katie SPC 145905 TR BK
311 $80.00 1 Bews, Maddie SPC 140895 BK
312 $140.00 2 Clawson, Nathan SPC 144252 MT TD TR
313 $200.00 3 Dearing, Kreece SPC 145928 TD SW TR
314 $80.00 1 Eiguren, Birch SPC 144257 mt TR
315 $140.00 2 Guthrie, Halley SPC 142111 BA BK
316 $80.00 1 Hisel, John SPC 144250 MT TR
317 $80.00 1 Kracht, Haidyn SPC 145910 BA
318 $80.00 1 Lamb, Caden SPC 145922 TR
319 $80.00 1 Leposa, Austin SPC 140564 BK
320 $80.00 1 Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858 MT SW
321 $80.00 1 Mask, Wyatt SPC 144248 TR
322 $80.00 1 McCormick, Tiffanie SPC 145906 BK
323 $140.00 2 Montalvo, Kallie SPC 144886 WT BK GT
324 $80.00 1 Morris, Jayden SPC 145907 TR
325 $140.00 2 Murphy, Allie SPC 145909 WT BA BK
326 $140.00 2 Northcutt,  SPC 144273 WT BK GT
327 $80.00 1 Schulz, Cayden SPC 145924 MT SW
328 $80.00 1 Sells, Dallyan SPC 145926 TR
329 $140.00 2 Thurston, Theresa SPC 144256 BA BK
330 $80.00 1 Todacheenie, Janae SPC 144272 WT BK
331 $140.00 2 Walters, Colton SPC 145908 TD TR
332 $140.00 2 White, Hadley SPC 145923 TD SW
333 $200.00 3 Yore, Brey SPC 142141 MT TD SW TR
334 $200.00 3 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107 BA BK GT
335 $140.00 2 Alexander, Elizabeth TSU 146109 BA BK
336 $80.00 1 Allen, Shyla TSU 146150 BA
337 $80.00 1 Altieri, Nicole TSU 144050 BA
338 $80.00 1 Alvarenga Kotscho, Lucca 146151 TD
339 $80.00 1 Babb, Kadin TSU 140572 TR
340 $80.00 1 Bauerle, Shyanne TSU 140573 GT
341 $80.00 1 Bice, Mason TSU 140397 TR
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342 $80.00 1 Brennise, Kinlie TSU 139316 BK
343 $140.00 2 Brower, Tori TSU 139901 WT BK GT
344 $80.00 1 Burks, Andi TSU 146136 BA
345 $140.00 2 Bussey, Danielle TSU 144061 BA GT
346 $80.00 1 Callihan, Conner TSU 146135 TR
347 $80.00 1 Carlton, Josie TSU 144123 BA
348 $80.00 1 Coker, Jaycee TSU 146152 BA
349 $80.00 1 Cope, Gina TSU 142113 BK
350 $80.00 1 Covington, Ellie TSU 146134 BK
351 $140.00 2 Crandall, Wyatt TSU 140570 TD TR
352 0 NE Crow, Jack TSU 142407
353 $80.00 1 Cude, Bryanne TSU 140971 BA
354 $80.00 1 Davis, Paige TSU 144126 BA
355 $80.00 1 Deluna, Levi TSU 146130 TR
356 $80.00 1 Dickinson, Ira TSU 137469 MT SB
357 $80.00 1 Dominguez, Skyler TSU 139504 TR
358 $80.00 1 Doran, Samantha TSU 144071 BA
359 $140.00 2 Driver, Jordan TSU 142281 WT BA BK
360 $80.00 1 Drum, Cole TSU 142430 TR
361 $140.00 2 Ellis, Colter TSU 141035 TD TR
362 $80.00 1 Estes, Cidney TSU 146149 BK
363 $80.00 1 Farrell, Roedy TSU 146101 MT BB
364 $80.00 1 Felton, Grace TSU 141550 BK
365 $140.00 2 Felton, Tayler TSU 144124 TR BK
366 $260.00 4 Gaillard, Lance TSU 144127 MT SB TD SW TR
367 $140.00 2 Garcia, Taber TSU 146128 BA BK
368 $80.00 1 Gober, Hagen TSU 146127 TR
369 $80.00 1 Goldade, Ashley TSU 139635 BK
370 $20.00 1 Guthrie, Clay TSU 139123 SW
371 $80.00 1 Guy, Isabella TSU 142396 BA
372 $80.00 1 Guy, Tucker TSU 146124 TR
373 $80.00 1 Handley, Travis TSU 144088 SB
374 $140.00 2 Hayden, Hunter TSU 140991 TD TR
375 $80.00 1 Hayden, Joseph TSU 144152 TR
376 $140.00 2 Haynes, Hattie TSU 142814 BK GT
377 0 NE Hendren, Katie TSU 144136
378 $140.00 2 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126 BK GT
379 $80.00 1 Hickman, Jackson TSU 143307 SB
380 $80.00 1 Hickmon, Madison TSU 140769 BK
381 $140.00 2 High, Carter TSU 144134 BR TR
382 $140.00 2 Hill, Daxton TSU 140567 TD TR
383 $140.00 2 Hockett, Emma TSU 144104 BA BK
384 $140.00 2 Hodges, Mattie TSU 142391 BA BK
385 $80.00 1 Huffman, Alexis TSU 142419 BA
386 $80.00 1 Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390 BR
387 $80.00 1 Hurst, Mhyrun TSU 146125 TR
388 $80.00 1 Ikonen, Elizabeth TSU 142240 GT
389 $80.00 1 Jenkins, Eli TSU 140595 TR
390 $80.00 1 Jensen, Georgia TSU 142389 BA
391 $80.00 1 Jensen, June TSU 146123 GT
392 $140.00 2 Johnson, Clay TSU 138665 TD TR
393 $80.00 1 Johnson, Mackenzie TSU 144100 BA
394 $140.00 2 Jones, Rayme TSU 139822 TR GT
395 $80.00 1 Kayser, Curtis TSU 140565 TD
396 0 NE Keysaer, Jesse TSU 140197
397 $80.00 1 King, Katy TSU 142421 BK
398 $20.00 0 Knudsen, Clint TSU 142426
399 $140.00 2 Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 BK GT
400 $80.00 1 Lacina, Tyce TSU 142055 TR
401 0 Lara, Lance TSU 146164
402 $80.00 1 Largent, Olivia TSU 140981 BA
403 $80.00 1 Lawton, Ella TSU 146163 BK
404 $140.00 2 Lindsley, Grant TSU 141102 TD TR
405 $140.00 2 Mask, Emery TSU 140896 BA BK
406 NE McClendon, Kyler TSU 140977
407 $140.00 2 McDeavitt, Emily TSU BK GT
408 0 ne McDeavitt,  Morgan TSU 139270
409 $80.00 1 Merkley, Libby TSU 144093 BK
410 0 NE Mitchell, Ben TSU 140592
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411 $80.00 1 Moore, Devon TSU 146153 BB
412 $140.00 2 Morehead, Grace TSU 142306 BA BK
413 $80.00 1 Morman, Jordan TSU 146482 BA
414 $80.00 1 Mullican, Cooper TSU 138472 SB
415 $80.00 1 Munoz, Enrique TSU 142411 TR
416 $140.00 2 Osborne, Makayla TSU 144090 TR BK
417 $80.00 1 Pierce, Taylor TSU 142305 BK
418 $140.00 2 Pinkston, Acey TSU 144086 WT BA BK
419 0 NE Pozen, Zane TSU 139922
420 $80.00 1 Pugliese, Kayla TSU 146162 BA
421 $80.00 1 Radford, Kennadie TSU 146161 BA
422 0 NE Reich, Madison TSU 144084
423 $80.00 1 Reichert, Lindsey-Kay TSU 146160 BA
424 $140.00 2 Rice, Korbin TSU 140601 TD TR
425 $140.00 2 Roe, Brayden TSU 139549 TD TR
426 $80.00 1 Sanders, Ava Grayce TSU 146159 BA
427 $80.00 1 Schutte, Brittney TSU 140814 BA
428 $80.00 1 Sechrist, Levi TSU 142073 TD
429 $80.00 1 Shadbolt, Shawna TSU 144080 BA
430 $140.00 2 Sikes, Teel TSU 142427 TD SW
431 $80.00 1 Silva, Antonio TSU 140867 TD
432 $80.00 1 Sims, Carlee TSU 142413 BA
433 $260.00 4 Small, Bailey TSU 138711 MT SB BR TD TR
434 $80.00 1 Smith, Megan TSU 139378 BK
435 $80.00 1 Snedecor, Kallyn TSU 144081 BK
436 $80.00 1 Sommercamp, Hannah TSU 146158 BA
437 $80.00 1 Spain, Mason Tyler 142393 BR
438 $140.00 2 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079 BK GT
439 $80.00 1 Stephens, Karson TSU 142412 TR
440 $140.00 2 Stone, Peyton TSU 146156 BK GT
441 $80.00 1 Strozzi, Fabio TSU 140967 TR
442 $80.00 1 Sutton, Skyler TSU 144078 BK
443 $80.00 1 Talley, Reagan TSU 146137 BK
444 $80.00 1 Telfer, Reghan TSU 139137 BK
445 $80.00 1 Terry, Alyson TSU 146155 BA
446 $80.00 1 Thomas, Kaycee TSU 142420 BA
447 $80.00 1 Thompson, Emma TSU 144077 BA
448 $80.00 1 Tidwell, Hadley TSU 142492 WT BA
449 $140.00 2 Tomeu, Sage TSU 139302 BA BK
450 $80.00 1 Torres, Alexis TSU 144076 BA
451 $140.00 2 Totten, Jada TSU 144075 BK GT
452 $80.00 1 Valliant, Justin TSU 137925 TR
453 $200.00 3 Walker, Cole TSU 139171 MT TD SW TR
454 $140.00 2 Walker, Shanks TSU 146102 TD TR
455 $80.00 1 Watford, Leyton TSU 144074 BK
456 $80.00 1 Weatherman, Kade TSU 140598 TR
457 $80.00 1 White, Landris TSU 140965 mt SW
458 0 NE Windsor, Kaycee TSU 140963
459 $80.00 1 Wren, Tucker TSU 144070 TR
460 0 NE Zilar, Autumn TSU 140366
461 $80.00 1 Cuccurullo, Taylor TCU 141763 BK
462 $80.00 1 Elder, Mattie TCU 145578 BA
463 $140.00 2 Addison,  TT 146260 BA BK
464 $80.00 1 Armstrong, Jessie TT 139899 BK
465 $80.00 1 Baize, Taylor TT 144639 BA
466 $80.00 1 Barngrover, Estie TT 146243 BK
467 $140.00 2 Baxley, Shaylee TT 146249 TR BK
468 $80.00 1 Bean, Madison TT 142109 BA
469 $80.00 1 Bierschwale, Whitt TT 141171 TR
470 $140.00 2 Brown, Byars TT 146247 TD TR
471 $80.00 1 Cavazos II, Joel TT 146598 TR
472 $80.00 1 Christian, Cason TT 144638 TR
473 $80.00 1 Clements, Shay TT 146242 BK
474 $80.00 1 Clements, Spencer TT 140899 TR
475 $140.00 2 Corman, Brock TT 142674 MT TD TR
476 $80.00 1 Deerman, Maddy TT 137615 WT BK
477 $260.00 4 Dermody, Mackinzee TT 141829 TR BA BK GT
478 $140.00 2 Eiguren, Tayler TT 143375 BA BK
479 $80.00 1 Elliott, Alexia TT 144615 BA
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480 $140.00 2 Everett, Jessi TT 146263 WT BK GT
481 $80.00 1 Forbes, Fallon TT 141155 BA
482 $140.00 2 Ford, Hayden TT 142631 MT TD TR
483 $80.00 1 Gamble, Jayce TT 144174 TR
484 $80.00 1 Garcia, Karlie TT 144616 BA
485 $140.00 2 Garland, Caela TT 142606 BA BK
486 $80.00 1 Gray, Kaden TT 146253 TR
487 0 NE Gristina, Peyton TT 143278
488 $80.00 1 Hare, Dodge TT 146245 TR
489 $80.00 1 Harter, Katlyn TT 144614 BK
490 $80.00 1 Haynes, Quinn TT 146251 TR
491 $80.00 1 Henry, Shelby TT 139895 BK
492 $140.00 2 Hicks, Lauren TT 140581 BK GT
493 $200.00 3 Hines, Austin TT 140557 MT TD SW TR
494 $140.00 2 Honey, Colt TT 139151 MT SW TR
495 $200.00 3 Hoss, Kodey TT 144892 WT BA BK GT
496 $80.00 1 Howle, Jenna TT 142634 BK
497 $140.00 2 Hulse, Emma TT 144612 BA BK
498 $140.00 2 Huwa, Austin TT 142194 TD TR
499 $80.00 1 Jardine, Lila TT 146255 BA
500 0 NE Jess, Mia TT 146259
501 0 NE Jordan, Reagan TT 139503
502 $80.00 1 Justiss, Jarett TT 142287 TR
503 $80.00 1 Karins, Kyle TT 144655 TR
504 $80.00 1 Kennedy, Brecklyn TT 141156 BK
505 $80.00 1 Kent, Emma TT 144885 GT
506 $80.00 1 Kirkpatrick, Krece TT 142301 TD
507 $80.00 1 Larabee, Natalie TT 144653 GT
508 $80.00 1 Loftin, Payton TT 143127 BA
509 $140.00 2 Mackey, Colby TT 144652 TD TR
510 $140.00 2 Manning, Isabella TT 144644 BA BK
511 $140.00 2 Mask, Kylie TT 142627 BA BK
512 $80.00 1 Morrison, Madeleine Jane 144651 BA
513 $80.00 1 Niemotka, Audrey TT 146265 BA
514 $140.00 2 Norcutt, Alison TT 143279 TR BK
515 0 NE Norcutt, Tylie TT 146246
516 $140.00 2 Norris, Rachel TT 138652 BK GT
517 $80.00 1 Patino, Sophia TT 144649 BK
518 $80.00 1 Payton, Carson TT 140594 TR
519 $80.00 1 Ponder, Ethan TT 144656 TR
520 $140.00 2 Quigg, Titan TT 140901 TD TR
521 $80.00 1 Roberts, Britni TT 146254 BK
522 0 NE Rogler, Olivia TT 144840
523 $80.00 1 Rousser, Reid TT 146250 TR
524 $80.00 1 Schott, Fawn TT 144654 BA
525 $80.00 1 Senter, Sutton TT 139757 TR
526 $80.00 1 Sharp, John TT 137266 TR
527 $80.00 1 Shaughnessy, Kamryn TT 142676 BA
528 $140.00 2 Spence, Gage TT 144645 TD TR
529 $80.00 1 Sury, Angelina TT 142666 ba
530 $140.00 2 Swaffield, Brooke TT 140893 BA BK
531 $140.00 2 Taylor, Samantha TT 140894 BK GT
532 $140.00 2 Terrell, Amanda TT 140531 WT BA BK
533 $80.00 1 Thedford, Torrance TT 146262 BA
534 $140.00 2 Turner, Cashen TT 141159 BA BK
535 $200.00 3 Wallis, Cade TT 146261 MT TD SW TR
536 $200.00 3 Walters, Jacob TT 142313 MT TD SW TR
537 0 NE Williams, Kale TT 146252
538 $80.00 1 Zabel, Mary TT 143253 BA
539 $80.00 1 Baxter, Matthew VC 143274 MT SB
540 $80.00 1 Campbell, Carsyn VC 145391 MT TD
541 0 NE Espinoza, Marcos VC 143275
542 $80.00 1 Hudman, Kyna VC 143985 WT BA
543 $80.00 1 Potter, Carlee VC 144023 WT BK
544 $140.00 2 Thompson, Koree VC 145370 wt BA GT
545 $80.00 1 Thompson, Taylor VC 144024 WT GT
546 $80.00 1 Andrus, Payton WC 143847 BK
547 $80.00 1 Arnold, Tessa WC 143843 BA
548 $80.00 1 Beene, Brice WC 142182 TR
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549 0 NE Bennett, Kaitlyn WC 143842
550 $80.00 1 Brennan, Brady WC 143840 TD
551 $80.00 1 Brown, Wregan WC 145557 BK
552 $80.00 1 Bruton, Brayden WC 142741 BK
553 0 NE Campbell, Jacoby WC 141828
554 $80.00 1 Carlone, Hannah WC 146626 BA
555 $140.00 2 Clemons, Cole WC 143838 TD TR
556 $80.00 1 Cooper, Eliza WC 145624 BA
557 $80.00 1 Davis, Bailey WC 142154 BA
558 $140.00 2 Dunn, Sophie WC 140768 WT BA BK
559 $80.00 1 Eakes, Lilly WC 140770 BK
560 $80.00 1 Edge, Aspen WC 143831 BA
561 $140.00 2 Enderli, Cash WC 139307 TD TR
562 0 NE Figueroa, Trever WC 145615
563 $80.00 1 Ford, Jackson WC 145617 SB
564 $140.00 2 Fretwell, Cash WC 139300 TD TR
565 $80.00 1 Fretwell, Kadi WC 142150 BK
566 $80.00 1 Fuesz, Cash WC 143830 TD
567 $80.00 1 Garza, Skylar WC 144214 BA
568 $80.00 1 Gasperson, Catcher WC 143869 TR
569 0 NE Gholson, Isaac WC 142162
570 $80.00 1 Gleaves, Dawson WC 139716 MT BR
571 $140.00 2 Good, Bradi WC 140765 WT BA BK
572 $80.00 1 Goodrich, Gator WC 145127 TD
573 $80.00 1 Gose, Addy WC 143868 BK
574 $200.00 3 Greene, Colton WC 140766 TD SW TR
575 $200.00 3 Harmon, Cayden WC 142158 TD SW TR
576 $80.00 1 Hasenack, Brody WC 145618 BR
577 $80.00 1 Helton, Jace WC 141406 MT TR
578 $80.00 1 Huffman, Zane WC 145610 TR
579 $80.00 1 Huston, Clayton WC 143800 TR
580 $80.00 1 Jones, Kacy WC 142172 BR
581 $80.00 1 Kayser, Corynn WC 143798 BK
582 0 NE Knight, Maycee WC 142175
583 $80.00 1 Lockhart, Thane WC 139284 TD
584 $80.00 1 Maples, Riley WC 139294 TR
585 $80.00 1 McAuliffe, Georgia WC 142174 BA
586 $140.00 2 McNichol, Clay WC 143756 TD TR
587 $80.00 1 Meged, Harley WC 142173 WT BK
588 $140.00 2 Mikita, Zaine WC 140747 MT TD TR
589 $140.00 2 Nelson, Emma WC 145588 BA BK
590 $80.00 1 Nicholson, Zachary WC 141033 TR
591 $80.00 1 Rampey, Zane WC 145613 TD
592 $80.00 1 Reeves, Briley WC 145614 BA
593 $140.00 2 Risse, Isabel WC 143497 BK GT
594 $140.00 2 Ross, Londyn WC 140755 BA BK
595 $140.00 2 Rusinek, Rian WC 143754 BK GT
596 $140.00 2 Schroeder, Zane WC 145590 TD TR
597 $140.00 2 Sorey, Trent WC 139280 TD TR
598 $140.00 2 Staley, Travis WC 143747 TD TR
599 $80.00 1 Stanley, Reece WC 142142 BA
600 $140.00 2 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593 BK GT
601 $80.00 1 Stewart, Jett WC 143776 TR
602 $80.00 1 Story, Mitchie WC 145594 MT SB
603 $140.00 2 Stueve, Mason WC 145595 TD TR
604 0 NE Taylor, Raegan WC 146197
605 $140.00 2 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596 WT BK GT
606 $140.00 2 Vogel, Pax WC 145597 TD TR
607 $140.00 2 Webb, Lane WC 143774 MT TD TR
608 $200.00 3 Weber, Cassidy WC 142178 BA BK GT
609 $80.00 1 Weidenbener, Cashton WC 143773 MT TR
610 $140.00 2 Wells, Briena WC 140759 BA BK
611 $80.00 1 Williams, Luke WC 140762 TR
612 $80.00 1 Wolf, Kendal WC 143848 BA
613 $200.00 3 Womack, Tomi WC 145556 BA BK GT
614 $80.00 1 Wren, Landry WC 145563 BK
615 $140.00 2 Assini, Austin WT 140205 MT TD TR
616 $80.00 1 Binder, Teagen WT 143952 TD
617 $80.00 1 Blackard, Caroline WT 141124 BK
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618 $140.00 2 Bracher, Sydney WT 144590 WT BA BK
619 0 NE Bridges, Ty WT 145781
620 $140.00 2 Chapman, Biven WT 139957 WT BA BK
621 $140.00 2 Colvin, James WT 144668 MT TD SW
622 $200.00 3 Darcy, Gillian WT 142834 BA BK GT
623 0 NE Faulk, Gage WT 146027
624 0 NE Hall, Hailey WT 145841
625 0 ne Harvey, Elizabeth WT 146028
626 $80.00 1 Hawksworth, Markee WT 145724 BA
627 1 Jarosz, Paden WT 145962 TR
628 $140.00 2 Johnson, Kallen WT 141225 MT TD TR
629 0 NE Johnson, Reyna WT 144895
630 $80.00 1 Johnson, Tryce WT 145714 MT TD
631 $80.00 1 Konetzki, Lainey WT 145957 BK
632 $80.00 1 Lemaire, Emma Ann 146599 BK
633 $80.00 1 Maness, Tyla WT 146282 BK
634 $140.00 2 Martin, Logan WT 142639 MT TD TR
635 $80.00 1 Miller, Garrett WT 141125 MT TR
636 0 NE Morris, Cooper WT 139714
637 $140.00 2 Moser, Marquel WT 146378 WT BA BK
638 $140.00 2 Nichols, Linzie WT 146420 TR BK
639 $80.00 1 Peters, Weston WT 144660 MT TD
640 $80.00 1 Pimm, Sierra WT 145298 BK
641 $140.00 2 Purcell, Cole WT 146024 TD TR
642 0 NE Russell, Charles WT 145647
643 $80.00 1 Smith, David WT 145793 TR
644 $80.00 1 Smith, Kolton WT 139892 TR
645 $80.00 1 Tibbs, Lindsay WT 144630 BK
646 $80.00 1 Truby, Gunner WT 146342 TR
647 $80.00 1 Vickerman, Karlee WT 145668 BA
648 $140.00 2 Wright, Lynley WT 145346 WT TR BK
649 $20.00 1 Akins, Macy WTC 143631 WT BK
650 0 ne Atkins, Rowdy WTC 145701
651 $80.00 1 Bingham, Carson WTC 140820 SB
652 $80.00 1 Breitsprecher, Dylan WTC 145699 TR
653 0 ne Gardner, Beau WTC 145696
654 0 NE Gibbs, Rhys WTC 145695
655 0 ne Goode, Keldon WTC 145694
656 $80.00 1 Jacobs, Cooper WTC 145691 MT BR
657 $140.00 2 Leitch, Denver WTC 145825 BB BR
658 $80.00 1 Lyons, Regan WTC 145824 SB
659 $140.00 2 Macza, Grace WTC 145822 WT BA BK
660 $80.00 1 Martin, Estella WTC 143628 WT BA
661 $80.00 1 Martin, Traylin WTC 143627 mt SB
662 $140.00 2 Monnett, Zane WTC 145821 SB BR
663 $80.00 1 Moran, Benjamin WTC 145819 BR
664 $80.00 1 Nelson, Brody WTC 145818 BR
665 $80.00 1 Norstrom, Will WTC 143626 MT BB
666 $80.00 1 Radel, Darcy WTC 143645 MT SB
667 $20.00 0 NE Redden, Rance WTC 145817
668 $80.00 1 Richardson, David WTC 141838 BR
669 $80.00 1 Rogers, Layne WTC 145815 TR
670 $140.00 2 Southern, Samuel WTC 145813 SB BR
671 $80.00 1 Southern, Warwick WTC 143638 SB
672 $80.00 1 Strong, Jack WTC 145812 BR
673 $80.00 1 Stuller, Mason WTC 143641 MT BB
674 $80.00 1 Vaughn, Lane WTC 145811 MT BR
675 $80.00 1 Wells, Scott WTC 143635 BR
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67 NOT ENTERED
Total Long Round Numbers 35 15 36 102 43 115 154 194 64
Total Short Round Numbers

608 Total Contestants
758 TOTAL RUNS
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